Single phase, duplex alternating pump control with intrinsically safe circuits.
The Model 124 control panel is designed for applications requiring intrinsically safe float circuits or other circuit extensions.
This panel will alternately control two 120/208/240 VAC single phase pumps. The alternating action equalizes pump wear.
In addition to the alternating pump control, this system provides override control should either pump fail. If an alarm condition
occurs, an alarm switch activates the audio/visual alarm system. Common applications include pump chambers, lift stations,
or other installations classified as hazardous locations requiring intrinsically safe circuits.
MODEL 124 Control Panel
1. Enclosure measures 16 x 14 x 6 inches (40.64 x 35.56 x 15.24 cm)

Model Shown 1241W114X
4
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
Panels include three 20’ Sensor Float® normally open control switches.
*Model 124 control panels cannot be returned. Please refer to the Product
Return section on page 2.
1241W914H 120V Yes 7-15 FLA $1790.00 25 lbs.
1241W924H 120V Yes 15-20 FLA $1790.00 25 lbs.
1241W934H 120V Yes 20-30 FLA $1870.00 25 lbs.
1241W944H 120V Yes  30-40 FLA $1910.00 25 lbs.
1241W110H 120/208/240V No 7-15 FLA $1720.00 25 lbs.
1241W114H 120/208/240V Yes  7-15 FLA $1860.00 25 lbs.
1241W120H 120/208/240V No 15-20 FLA $1720.00 25 lbs.
1241W124H 120/208/240V Yes 15-20 FLA $1860.00 25 lbs.
1241W130H 120/208/240V No 20-30 FLA $1800.00 25 lbs.
1241W134H 120/208/240V Yes 20-30 FLA $1940.00 25 lbs.
1241W140H 120/208/240V No 30-40 FLA $1840.00 25 lbs.
1241W144H 120/208/240V Yes 30-40 FLA $1980.00 25 lbs.
SEE BACKSIDE FOR COMPLETE LISTING OF AVAILABLE OPTIONS.
PO Box 1708, Detroit Lakes, MN 56502
1-888-DIAL-SJE • 1-218-847-1317
1-218-847-4617 Fax